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2020 November General

Official Results

Absentee ballots may be accepted until noon on November 6th. Therefore, results are
incomplete. Results will be certified on November 16th.
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President and Vice President

Candidate Votes Percent
Joseph R. Blden 2,413,568 54.11%
Democratic
Donald'J. Trump 1,962,430 44.00%
Republican
JoJorgensen 64,761 1.45%
Libertarian
Wr!te In 19,765 0.44%
Write-In

President and Vice President (CD - 01)

Candidate Votes Percent

Joseph R. Biden

. 213,535 46.89%
Democratic
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Candidate

Donald J. Trump
Republican

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

233,398

6,920

1,565

President and Vice President (CD - 02)

Votes

186,427

169,365

6,554

1,420

President and Vice President (CD - 03)

Votes

233,646

108,728

5,558

1,209

Percent

51.25%

1.52%

0.34%

Percent

51.25%

46.56%

1.80%

0.39%

Percent

66.92%

31.14%

1.59%

0.35%
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President and Vice President (CD - 04)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

246,583

146,900

5,313

1,461

President and Vice President (CD - 05)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

183,175

217,535

5,263

1,332

President and Vice President (CD - 06)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican
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Votes

149,254

231,248

Percent

61.61%

36.70%

1.33%

0.37%

Percent

44.97%

53.41%

1.29%

0.33%

Percent

38.41%

59.51%
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Candidate

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

6,459

1,649

President and Vice President (CD - 07)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

228,335

223,268

6,764

1,664

President and Vice President (CD - 08)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

JoJorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

311,470

84,711

5,260

3,340

President and Vice President (CD - 09)
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Percent

1.66%

0.42%

Percent

49.63%

48.53%

1.47%

0.36%

Percent

76.95%

20.93%

1.30%

0.83%
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Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Jo Jorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/20/2020 04:31 PM

https://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2020 November General...

Votes

98,653

244,996

4,173

871

President and Vice President (CD - 10)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Jo Jorgensen
Libertarian

Write In
Write-In
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Votes

281,817

189,376

6,966

2,761

President and Vice President (CD - 11)

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Jo Jorgensen
Libertarian

50f6

Votes

280,673

112,905

5,531

Percent

28.29%

70.26%

1.20%

0.25%

Percent

58.60%

39.38%

1.45%

0.57%

Percent

69.89%

28.11%

1.38%
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Candidate Votes Percent

Write In

0,
Write-In 2,493 0.62%
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Legend

@ Showing a summary of results.
Showing partial race results. Click for full race results.

@ This office has multiple contested seats.
* This locality has a local contest.

®  This locality does not have a local contest.
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